
Month Date Day Time Location
Oct 10/04/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

10/11/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

10/18/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

10/25/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

11/01/18 Thu --- ---

Nov 11/08/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

11/15/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

11/22/18 Thu --- ---

11/29/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

Dec

12/06/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

12/13/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

12/20/18 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

12/27/18 Thu --- ---

Jan 01/03/19 Thu --- ---

01/10/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

01/17/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

01/24/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

01/31/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

Feb 02/07/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

02/14/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

02/21/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

02/28/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

Mar

03/07/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

03/14/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

03/21/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

03/28/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

Apr 04/04/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

04/11/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

04/18/19 Thu --- ---

04/25/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

May 05/02/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

05/09/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

05/16/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

05/23/19 Thu --- ---

05/30/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

June 06/06/19 Thu See Above Delaney Hall

Class Cancellation: Via email blast.

CGS Coordinator:  Mrs. Joan Dierkes, StGensPREP@gmail.com, 215-233-8934 (office)
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SAINT GENEVIEVE CATHOLIC CHURCH

Catechesis of the Good Shepherd (CGS) 2018-2019
Session: CGS-Th (3pm-4:45pm)

Description

Revision --
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12/02/18 - First Sunday of Advent

NO CLASS - Thanksgiving Break

03/06/19 - Ash Wednesday
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Class 11

NO CLASS - Christmas Break
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Class 17

Class 18

NO CLASS - Holy Thursday
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Class 33

06/09/09 - Pentecost Sunday

04/21/19 - Easter Sunday
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